
 
 
 
 
 

Timetables are subject to change. Please check your online timetables regularly for up-to-date information.  

 

DMDA Year 4 Cohort B 

Teaching Dates 2023 – 2024 

Induction Week – ON CAMPUS – 11th-15th September 2023 

Monday 11th 
September 

Tuesday 12th 
September 

Wednesday 13th 
September 

Thursday 14th 
September 

Friday 15th 
September 

 

INDUCTION Teaching – see 
below 

Teaching – see 
below 

EPA Launch EPA Launch 

 

 

Digital Business Model Design 

Campus Tuesday 12th September 2023 10:00 – 17:00 

Campus Wednesday 13th September 2023 10:00 – 17:00 

Online Wednesday 20th September 2023 13:00 – 15:00 

Campus Thursday 28th September 2023 10:00 – 17:00 

Campus Friday 29th September 2023 09:00 – 17:00 

Online Wednesday 4th October 2023 12:00 – 13:00 

Online Wednesday 11th October 2023 12:00 – 13:00 

Online Wednesday 18th October 2023 12:00 – 13:00 

Online Wednesday 25th October 2023 12:00 – 13:00 

 

Online EPA IQA Wednesday 1st November 2023 13:00-14:00 
 

 

Digital Comms Campaign Strategy 

Campus Thursday 2nd November 2023 10:00 – 17:00 

Campus Friday 3rd November 2023 10:00 – 17:00 

Online Wednesday 8th November 2023 13:00 – 15:00 

Campus Thursday 16th November 2023 10:00 – 17:00 

Campus Friday 17th November 2023 09:00 – 17:00 

Online Wednesday 22nd November 2023 13:00 - 14:00 

Online Wednesday 29th November 2023 13:00 - 14:00 

Online Wednesday 6th December 2023 13:00 - 14:00 

Online Wednesday 13th December 2023 13:00 - 14:00 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 

Timetables are subject to change. Please check your online timetables regularly for up-to-date information.  

DMDA Year 4 Cohort B 

Teaching Dates 2023 - 2024 

 

Digital Marketer End Point Assessment and Synoptic Project 

Online EPA IQA Wednesday 1st November 2023 13:00 - 14:00 

Online EPA IQA Wednesday 24th January 2024 13:00 – 14:00 

On Campus  Thursday 22nd February 2024 10:00 – 17:00 

On Campus Friday 23rd February 2024 10:00 – 17:00 

On Campus – MOCK EPA* Thursday 4th April 2024 10:00 – 17:00 

On Campus – MOCK EPA* Friday 5th April 2024 10:00 – 17:00 

On Campus – MOCK EPA* Thursday 25th April 2024 09:00 – 17:00 
On Campus – MOCK EPA* Friday 26th April 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

 

EPA Exam Dates** 

On Campus Monday 6th May 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

On Campus Tuesday 7th May 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

On Campus Wednesday 8th May 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

On Campus Thursday 9th May 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

On Campus Friday 10th May 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

On Campus Monday 13th May 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

On Campus Tuesday 14th May 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

On Campus Wednesday 15th May 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

On Campus Thursday 16th May 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

On Campus Friday 17th May 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

On Campus Monday 20th May 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

On Campus Tuesday 21st May 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

On Campus Wednesday 22nd May 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

On Campus Thursday 23rd May 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

On Campus Friday 24th May 2024 09:00 – 17:00 

 

*On campus Mock EPA dates - you will only be required to be on campus on ONE of these days in 

each 2-day block. Unit Leaders will release a bookable schedule nearer the date.  

**EPA exam dates - you will only need to be on campus on ONE of these days for your EPA 

presentation & interview. However, until Gateway is reached, and the EPA dates are confirmed, you 

must be available from 6 to 24 May, so please do not book leave during that time. Unit leaders will 

inform apprentices after Gateway.  

Apprenticeship Engagement Weeks 2023/24 

Study Skills Sessions and workshops will take place in the following weeks 

with more details to be confirmed during the academic year: 

w/c 6 November 2023 

w/c 22 January 2024 



 
 
 
 
 

Timetables are subject to change. Please check your online timetables regularly for up-to-date information.  

w/c 13 May 2024 

 


